Caseno

PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052
PUD-2052

Owner

PURVI PATEL

PIEDMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT, JAMES WHITE
BARCENAS, ALYSSA C & DAVID

BROOKS, ROGER D & SEREETA K REV LV TRST
CHARLES, SCOTT RANDELL REVOCABLE TRUST
CHORMICLE, KATRENA N

CLAXTON, DENVER J & CHELEEN

COLE, CALVIN K

COOK, MARY JANE LIVING TRUST

D & J MANAGEMENT LLC

DEN INVESTMENTS LLC

DUNNO LLC

EASTERLING, PATRICK D & SUSAN P
FAR-KAVIANI, QUENTEN & ELIZABETH
GILLEY, RICHARD E & JANICE L REVC TRUST
GOULDEN, JOSHUA TIMOTHY

KAMP, CARY B & NANCY H

KIMMEL, JAMMIE

KOWALS, JANA

LOWERY ELECTRIC INC

LOWERY LEGACY LLC ETAL

LOWERY, DEBRA & WALTERS, TERESA REV TRUST
MARTINEZ, JESUS

MR INVESTMENTS #9 LLLP

PLUNKETT, DAVID JR & PLUNKETT, DANA M
POARCH, GARY BOB

PONDER, BOBBY & LETTIE REVOCABLE TRUST
RADER, JIMMIE

RICE, DARREN & GAIL

ROZSYPAL, EDNA JEWELL*

SALAZAR COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
SCHIMMELS, GARY W

SORIANO, ANGEL & LYNN

TUBBS, DENNIS E

Mailing Address

410 N WALNUT AVE, STE 200
615 EDMOND RD NW
10113 DALE LN

4808 NW 161ST

5644 SKYLER RIDGE RD NE
10121 KIRK DR

10133 DALE LN

10116 DALE LN

10112 KIRK DR

9320 NW EXPRESSWAY
1108 W TEA OLIVE WAY
5834 101st ST

10125 DALE LANE
10128 DALE LN

10108 KIRK DR

10117 KIRK DR

9109 NW 101ST

10120 DALE LANE
10108 DALE LN

PO BOX 721599

PO BOX 720989

9225 NW 100TH

10129 DALE LN

17425 N 101ST WAY
10121 BISON CIR

10109 KIRK DR

9105 NW 101ST STREET
10112 DALE LN

10910 N SARA RD
10113 KIRK DR

209 E MAIN ST

10124 DALE LANE
14520 WOODBRIER DR
9113 NW 101ST ST

City

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
PIEDMONT, OK

YUKON, OK

EDMOND, OK
PIEDMONT, OK

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

MUSTANG, OK
LUBBOCK, TX

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

PIEDMONT, OK

YUKON, OK

Zipcode

73104
73078
73099
73013
73078
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73064
79424
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73172
73172
73099
73099
85255
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73078
73099



